OP \$40.00 5954540

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM582268

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
fang Zhang		06/22/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhijian Zhu		
Street Address:	No. 1, Building 14, Hujiang Road, Choucheng Street		
City:	Yiwu, Zhejiang		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	322000		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5954540	ANESHE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@gg.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Zhangfang/	
SIGNATURE:	/Zhangfang/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE-AneShe#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006975 FRAME: 0369

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas _	Zhangf	ang			
		(name of assign	or)		
Of	W501,Xincheng Bld	g Shennan Rd(N (address)	1),Futian Dist Shenzl	hen CHINA 518000	
Owns trade	mark reg#5	954540	or application # _	88481036,	
Word Mark	AneShe	·			
Whereas	Zhu,Zhijia	in (name of assign	nee)		
of <u>No</u>	, 1, Building 14, Huj	iang Road, Chou (addres		Zhejiang, China 322000	······
and to the T Trademark I	rademark applications the Assignor, and	on and/or regist the goodwill of	ration, together with	ssignor's right, title and into the benefit of any use of ons to the Trademark and to dutely.	the
consideration		ciency and adeq		0) and for good and valuab eby acknowledged, the As	
and assigns, registrations of the busin royalties an	the Assignor's entiles, together with (i) these series to the	e right, title and he benefit of an Trademark and	f interest in and to t y use of the Tradem to the wares or sen	igns to the Assignee, its su he Trademark application a ark by the Assignor (ii) the vices associated with it, (iii ispect to the Trademark(s)	and/or goodwill i) all income,
Zhang (Signature c	farig fassignor);			June 22, 2020 Date of Execu	
	itle of signatory		,		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006975 FRAME: 0370

RECORDED: 06/22/2020